
NC Pre-Kindergarten Contractor Directory

Alamance Partnership for Children Kristie Coffer

Burlington 27217 kcoffer@alamancechildren.org

(336) 513-0063

Alamance

2322 River Road x 105

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Alexander County Partnership for Children Rhonda Hamby

Taylorsville 28681 rhonda@alexanderchildren.org

(828) 632-3799

Alexander

1565 NC Hwy 90 W x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Alleghany County Schools Sharon Lyons

Sparta 28675 lyonssb@alleghany.k12.nc.us

(336) 372-4345

Alleghany

85 Peachtree St. x 239

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Anson County Partnership for Children Karen Gerald

Wadesboro 28170 karen.gerald@ansonchildren.org

(704) 694-4036

Anson

117 South Greene Street x 105

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Ashe County School System Amanda Coldiron

Jefferson 28640 amanda.coldiron@ashe.k12.nc.us

(336) 246-7175

Ashe

320 South Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Avery County Public Schools Renee Banner

Newland 28657 reneebanner@averyschools.net

(828) 733-6006

Avery

775 Cranberry Street x 1501

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Beaufort/Hyde Partnership for Children Becki Brinson

Washington 27889 becki@bhckids.org

(252) 975-4647

Beaufort

979 Washington Square Mall x 11

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Bertie County Schools Tundra Woolard

Windsor 27983 twoolard@bertie.k12.nc.us

(252) 794-2260

Bertie

715 US Hwy. 13 North x 1180

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Bladen County Schools Kimberly Harris

Elizabethtown, 28337 kbharris@bladen.k12.nc.us

(910) 862-4136

Bladen

1489 Hwy 701 South x 167

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Smart Start of Brunswick County, Inc Carol Keen

Shallotte 28470 ckeen@smartstartbrunswick.org

(910) 754-3166

Brunswick

5140 Sellers Street x 228

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Buncombe County Partnership for Children Stacey Bailey

Asheville 28804 stacey@smartstart-buncombe.net

(828) 285-9333

Buncombe

2229 Riverside Drive x 1007

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Burke County Smart Start, Inc. Al Smith

Morganton 28655 jasmithbcss@bellsouth.net

(828) 438-6290

Burke

304 West Union Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Cabarrus County Partnership for Children Jaimie Clark

Kannapolis 28083 jamie@cabarruspartnership.org

(704) 262-3683

Cabarrus

1303 South Cannon Blvd. x 101

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Caldwell County Schools Helena Vanhorn

Lenoir 28645 hvanhorn@caldwellschools.com

(828) 726-3920

Caldwell

1914 Hickory Blvd SW x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Albemarle Smart Start Partnership, Inc Angela  Charlton

Elizabeth City 27909 alcharlton@albemarleacf.org

(252) 333-1233

Camden

1403 Parkview Drive x 115

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Albemarle Smart Start Partnership, Inc Angela  Charlton

Elizabeth City 27909 alcharlton@albemarleacf.org

(252) 333-1233

Camden

1403 Parkview Drive x 115

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Carteret County Schools Lisa Kittrell

Beaufort 28516 lisa.kittrell@carteretk12.org

(252) 728-4583

Carteret

107 Safrit Drive x 1163

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Caswell County Partnership for Children Sandra Hudspeth

Yanceyville 27379 ccp4child@esinc.net

(336) 694-1538

Caswell

1084 NC Highway 86 x

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Catawba County Partnership for Children Leslie Middleton

Hickory 28601 lferrell@catawbacountync.gov

(828) 695-6506

Catawba

738 4th Street SW x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Chatham County Partnership for Children Alicia Vorholt

Pittsboro 27312 alicia@chathamkids.org

(919) 542-7449

Chatham

200 Sanford Highway, Suite # 4 x 31

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Edenton-Chowan Board of Education Linda White

Edenton 27932 lwhite@ecps.k12.nc.us

(252) 482-4436

Chowan

406 W. Queen Street x 133

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Edenton-Chowan Board of Education Linda White

Edenton 27932 lwhite@ecps.k12.nc.us

(252) 482-4436

Chowan

406 W. Queen Street x 133

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Cleveland County Partnership for Children Kim Johnson

Kings Mountain 28086 kim.johnson@ccpartnershipforchildr
en.com

(704) 734-2057

Cleveland

105 E. Ridge Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Columbus County Schools Jaimee Blackman

Whiteville 28472 jblackman@columbus.k12.nc.us

(910) 642-5168

Columbus

817 Washington St. x 2402

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Craven County Board of Education Renee' Harrell

New Bern 28562 renee.harrell@cravenk12.org

(252) 244-3226

Craven

3600 Trent Road x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Partnership for Children of Cumberland County Candy Scott

Fayetteville 28303 cscott@ccpfc.org

(910) 867-9700

Cumberland

351 Wagoner Dr, Suite 200 x 2256

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Currituck County Schools Deidre Simmons

Currituck 27929 dsimmons@currituck.k12.nc.us

(252) 232-2223

Currituck

2958 Caratoke Highway x 1019

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Dare County Schools Adrienne  Palma

Nags Head 27959 palmaad@daretolearn.org

(252) 480-8880

Dare

3020 Wrightsville Avenue x 1800

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Dare County Schools Adrienne  Palma

Nags Head 27959 palmaad@daretolearn.org

(252) 480-8880

Dare

3020 Wrightsville Avenue x 1800

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Smart Start of Davidson County, Inc. Anabel Melgar

Lexington 27292 anabelm@partnershipforchildren.org

(336) 249-6688

Davidson

306 East US Highway 64 East x

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Davie County Schools Tammy Naylor

Mocksville 27028 naylort@davie.k12.nc.us

(336) 751-0016

Davie

220 Campbell Road x 4220

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Duplin County Schools Joan Williams

Kenansville 28349 joawilliams@duplinschools.net

(910) 298-3249

Duplin

314 N. Main Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Durham Partnership for Children Danielle Johnson

Durham 27703 danielle@dpfc.net

(919) 403-6960

Durham

1201 S. Briggs Avenue x 225Suite #210

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Smart Start of Forsyth County Jenny Whitley

Winston-Salem 27106 jennyw@smartstart-fc.org

(336) 714-4344

Forsyth

7820 North Point Blvd xSuite 200

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Franklin/Granville/Vance Smart Start Wanda Hunt

Henderson 27536 whunt@fgvsmartstart.org

(252) 433-9110

Franklin

125 Charles D. Rollins Road x 228

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Gaston County Schools Lisa Fox

Gastonia 28052 lsfox@gaston.k12.nc.us

(704) 810-8805

Gaston

366 West Garrison Blvd. x

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Gates County Board of Education Lori Ward

Gatesville 27938 loriward@gatescountyschools.net

(252) 357-4133

Gates

205 Main Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Granville County Schools Vickie Hines

Oxford 27565 hinesvs@gcs.k12.nc.us

(919) 693-4613

Granville

101 Delacroix Street x 226

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Guilford County Partnership for Children, Inc. Brenda  Dunford

Greensboro 27401 brendad@guilfordchildren.org

(336) 274-5437

Guilford

500 W. Friendly Ave. x 218Suite 100

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Halifax Warren SmartStart Partnership for Children Sarah H. Norwood

Roanoke Rapids 27870 snorwood@hwss.org

(252) 537-5621

Halifax/Warre

1139 Roanoke Avenue x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Harnett County Partnership for Children Lexie Sweeney

Lillington 27546 lexie.sweeney@harnettsmartstart.or
g

(910) 893-2344

Harnett

170 Pine State St. x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Western Carolina Community Action Christy Rhodes

Hendersonville 28792 crhodes@wcca.net

(828) 693-1711

Henderson

220 King Creek Blvd x 111

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Hertford County Public Schools Terrell Deloatch

Ahoskie 27910 tdeloatch@hertford.k12.nc.us

(252) 209-6140

Hertford

145 Hertford County High School Rd. x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Hoke County Schools Regina Locklear

Raeford 28376 rjlocklear@hcs.k12.nc.us

(910) 875-2416

Hoke

116 West Prospect Avenue x 256

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Hyde County Schools Tekisha Jordan

Swan Quarter 27885 TJordan@hyde.k12.nc.us

(252) 926-3281

Hyde

1430 Main Street x 3514

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Iredell County Partnership for Young Children Jennifer Griffith

Statesville 28677 jgriffith@icpyc.org

(704) 878-9980

Iredell

734 Salisbury Road x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Partnership for Children of Johnston County Charity Bouren

Selma 27576 cbouren@pfcjc.org

(919) 202-0002

Johnston

1406-A South Pollock Street x 240

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Jones County Partnership for Children Edith Crisp

Trenton 28585 jcpfc3@embarqmail.com

(252) 448-5272

Jones

115 Market Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Lee County Partnership for Children Lindsay Tipton

Sanford 27330 ltipton@leecountypfc.org

(919) 774-9496

Lee

143 Chatham Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Lenoir-Greene Partnership for Children Sherry Askew

Kinston 28504 saskew@lgpfc.org

(252) 939-1200

Lenoir/Green

1465 Highway 258 North x 229

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Partnership for Children of Lincoln & Gaston Co. Linda McConnell

Dallas 28034 progmanager@pfclg.com

(704) 922-0900

Lincoln

120 Roechling Street x 102

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Partnership for Children of Lincoln & Gaston Co. Linda McConnell

Dallas 28034 progmanager@pfclg.com

(704) 922-0900

Lincoln

120 Roechling Street x 102

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Partnership for Children of Lincoln & Gaston Co. Linda McConnell

Dallas 28034 progmanager@pfclg.com

(704) 922-0900

Lincoln

120 Roechling Street x 102

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Community Action Opportunities Brian Repass

Asheville 28801 brian.repass@communityactionoppo
rtunities.org

(828) 252-2495

Madison

25 Gaston Street x 579

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Community Action Opportunities Brian Repass

Asheville 28801 brian.repass@communityactionoppo
rtunities.org

(828) 252-2495

Madison

25 Gaston Street x 579

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Martin County Schools Fran Minton

Williamston 27892 fminton@martin.k12.nc.us

(252) 809-0356

Martin

300 North Watts Street x 230

County Contractor Name Program Contact

McDowell County Schools Stephanie Effler

Marion 28752 stephanie.effler@mcdowell.k12.nc.u
s

(828) 652-6580

McDowell

100 John Roach Drive x 212

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools Peggy Day

Charlotte 28210 peggy.day@cms.k12.nc.us

(980) 343-2704

Mecklenburg

1600 Tyvola Rd. x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Mitchell Intermountain Children Robin P. Willis

Bakersville 28705 headstart@ccvn.com

(828) 688-2190

Mitchell

4929 S. 226 Highway x 10

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Montgomery County Public Schools Vance Thomas

Troy 27371 vance.thomas@montgomery.k12.nc.
us

(910) 576-1307

Montgomery 

441 Page Street x 103

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Moore County Schools Lizzie Garner

Carthage 28327 elgarner@ncmcs.org

(910) 947-2342

Moore

160 Pinckney Road x 2002

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Down East Partnership for Children Janessa Nieves

Rocky Mount 27802 jnieves@depc.org

(252) 985-4300

Nash/Edgeco

215 Lexington Street x 212

County Contractor Name Program Contact

New Hanover County Schools Gloria Taylor

Wilmington 28401 gloria.leetaylor@nhcs.net

(910) 254-4340

New Hanover

1802 S. 15th Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Northampton County Schools Nicole Baker

Gaston 27832 bakern@northampton.k12.nc.us

(252) 537-2877

Northampton

4671 NC Hwy. 46 x 2612

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Onslow County Partnership for Children Stacey Knox

Jacksonville 28546 stacey.knox@onslowkids.org

(910) 938-1787

Onslow

900 Dennis Road x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Orange County Partnership for Young Children Linda Hindman

Chapel Hill 27514 lhindman@orangesmartstart.org

(919) 967-9091

Orange

120 Providence Rd. x 219Suite 101

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Pamlico County Schools Henry Rice

Bayboro 28515 henryrice@pamlicoschools.org

(252) 745-4171

Pamlico

507 Anderson Drive x 633

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Elizabeth City-Pasquotank Public Schools Jennifer Lee

Elizabeth City 27909 jjlee@ecpps.k12.nc.us

(252) 338-1194

Pasquotank

1200 Halstead Blvd x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Pender County Schools Holli  Blackwelder

Burgaw 28425 holli_blackwelder@pender.k12.nc.us

(910) 259-7603

Pender

210 East Fremont Street x 222

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Perquimans County Schools Linda Godfrey

Hertford 27944 lgodfrey@pcs.k12.nc.us

(252) 426-5332

Perquimans

411 Edenton Road Street x 221

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Person County Partnership for Children Charlaine Whitt

Roxboro 27573 cwhitt@esinc.net

(336) 599-3773

Person

111 South Main St x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Pitt County Public Schools Tina Page

Greenville 27834 paget@pitt.k12.nc.us

(252) 758-4621

Pitt

400 Spruce Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Polk County Schools Kathy Harding

Columbus 28722 kharding@polkschools.org

(828) 894-3051

Polk

Stearns Education Ctr. x125 East Mills 

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Randolph County Partnership for Children Kristy Umfleet

Asheboro 27203 kumfleet@randolphkids.org

(336) 629-2128

Randolph

349 Sunset Avenue x 29

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Region A Partnership for Children Barbara Jefferys

Sylva 28779 barbara@regionakids.org

(828) 586-0661

Region A

116 Jackson Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Richmond County Schools Julie Brigman

Hamlet 28345 juliebrigman@richmond.k12.nc.us

(910) 997-9805

Richmond

118 Vance Street x 1417

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Robeson County Partnership for Children, Inc. Jamie Flanagan

Lumberton 28358 progmgr@rcpartnership4children.org

(910) 738-6767

Robeson

210 East 2nd Street x 287

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Rockingham County Partnership for Children, Inc. Adina Tompkins 

Reidsville 27320 adinat@rockinghamkids.org

(336) 342-9676

Rockingham

7572 NC Hwy 87 x 204

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Smart Start Rowan, Inc. Laura Villegas

Salisbury 28146 lvillegas@smartstartrowan.org

(704) 603-3368

Rowan

1329 S. Jake Alexander Blvd. x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Rutherford County Schools Jennifer Stiles

Spindale 28160 jstiles@rcsnc.org

(828) 286-3901

Rutherford

141  Carver Street x 226

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Sampson County Partnership for Children Cassie Pennell

Clinton 28328 cpennell@scpfc.org

(910) 592-9399

Sampson

211 West Main Street x 237

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Sampson County Partnership for Children Cassie Pennell

Clinton 28328 cpennell@scpfc.org

(910) 592-9399

Sampson

211 West Main Street x 237

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Scotland County Schools Barbara  Adams

Laurinburg 28352 badams1@scotland.k12.nc.us

(910) 276-1138

Scotland

322 South Main St. x 386

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Stanly County Partnership for Children, Inc. Bonnie Aldridge

Albemarle 28001 baldridge@stanlypartnership.org

(704) 982-2038

Stanly

1000 North First Street, Suite 8 x 232

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Stokes Partnership for Children, Inc. Shannon Cox

King 27021 scox@stokespfc.com

(336) 985-2676

Stokes

151 Jefferson Church Rd x 147Suite 105

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Surry County Early Childhood Partnership, Inc. Sharon Branch

Mount Airy 27030 sharonbranch@embarqmail.com

(336) 786-1880

Surry

101 West Lebanon, Suite 106 x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Smart Start of Transylvania County September Ferguson Fisher

Brevard 28712 september_sstc@comporium.net

(828) 877-3025

Transylvania

93 N. Broad Street xSuite D/E

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Tyrrell County Schools Roland Wayne Price

Columbia 27925 wprice@tycomail.net

(252) 796-3881

Tyrrell

1107 Hwy 64 E x 524

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Alliance for Children Suzanne Walters

Monroe 28110 swalters@theallianceforchildren.org

(704) 226-1407

Union

105 Cedar Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Vance County Schools Claduette Scales

Henderson 27536 cscales@vcs.k12.nc.us

(252) 492-2127

Vance

1724 Graham Ave x 2701

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Wake County SmartStart Anna Troutman

Raleigh 27606 atroutman@wakesmartstart.org

(919) 851-9550

Wake

4901 Waters Edge Drive, Suite 101 x 1501

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Wake County SmartStart Anna Troutman

Raleigh 27606 atroutman@wakesmartstart.org

(919) 851-9550

Wake

4901 Waters Edge Drive, Suite 101 x 1501

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Washington County Schools DaShanda Riddick 

Plymouth 27962 dkeyes@wcsnc.org

(252) 793-5171

Washington

802 Washington Street x 251

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Children's Council of Watauga County, Inc. Christina Varipapa

Boone 28607 hunter@thechildrenscouncil.org

(828) 262-5424

Watauga

225 Birch Street x 204Suite 3

County Contractor Name Program Contact

The Partnership for Children of Wayne County, Inc. Valerie Wallace

Goldsboro 27530 VWallace@pfcw.org

(919) 735-3371

Wayne

800 N. William St. x 231

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Wilkes County Schools Maria Bailey

North Wilkesboro 28659 baileym@wilkes.k12.nc.us

(336) 651-7135

Wilkes

613 Cherry Street x

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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Wilson County Partnership for Children Gwendolyn Ballard

Wilson 27894 Gwen.Ballard@WilsonPFC.org

(252) 206-4235

Wilson

109 Park Avenue x 115

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Yadkin County Schools Kristy Groce

Yadkinville 27055 kristy.groce@yadkin.k12.nc.us

(336) 679-2051

Yadkin

121 Washington Street x 248

County Contractor Name Program Contact

Yancey County Schools Shane Cassida

Burnsville 28714 wscassida@yanceync.net

(828) 682-6101

Yancey

100 School Circle x 302

County Contractor Name Program Contact
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